Grace Academy Athletics Fall Calendar 2024
MS Member of Catawba River Conference (CRC)

Day/Date
Mon, Aug. 5"

Tues, Aug. 13"
Sat, Aug. 17"
Tues, Aug. 27"

Tues, Aug. 27"

Thur, Aug. 29™
Thur, Aug. 29™

Mon, Sep. 9"
Mon, Sep. 9"

Fri, Sep. 13t

Sat, Sep. 14"

Mon, Sep. 16™"

Tues, Sep. 17"
Thur, Sep. 19*
Mon, Sep. 23
Thur, Sep. 26™
Fri, Sep. 27t

Fri, Sep. 27t

Sat, Sep. 28™"

Sport Time
JV HS & MS Volleyball practice begins

Cross Country practice begins

Cross Country @ Clash of the Classes

MS Volleyball 4:00 pm
JV HS Volleyball 5:15pm
Early release 1:55 pm

MS Volleyball 4:00 pm
JV HS Volleyball 5:15pm
Early release 1:30 pm

MS Volleyball 4:00 pm
JV HS Volleyball 5:15 pm
MS Volleyball 4:00 pm

Early release 1:55 pm

Fender’s Farm CC Invitational
9:00am-1:00 pm

MS Volleyball 4:00 pm

Early release 2:05 pm

JV HS Volleyball 5:00 pm
MS Volleyball 4:00 pm
MS Volleyball 4:00 pm
MS Volleyball 4:00 pm
JV HS Volleyball 4:30 pm
MS Volleyball 5:45 pm

Early release 2:45 pm

Cross Country 9:00 am

Updated August 21, 2024

Location / Opponent

Brookshire Park
@ WHS CC Course
@ Hickory Christian

@ Hickory Christian

@ Cramerton Christian
@ Cramerton Christian

vs. Millersville Christian
vs. Millersville Christian
@ Hickory Day
Fender’s Farm
Jonesborough, TN

@ Morganton Day

@ Heritage Christian
vs. Concordia Christian Day
vs. Nebo Crossing

vs. St. Stephens Lutheran

@ Millers Creek Christian
@ Millers Creek Christian

@ High Country Classic in Boone



Tues, Oct. 1* Cross Country 4:00 pm @ New Dimensions Charter
Tues, Oct. 1* JV HS Volleyball 4:30 pm vs. Heritage Christian
Early release (CC only) 2:05 pm

Thur, Oct. 3™ MS Volleyball 4:00 pm @ New Dimensions Charter
Early release 2:05 pm

Sat, Oct. 5™ MS Volleyball All Day @ Blazer Blast in Spartanburg, SC
Sat, Oct. 5™ JV HS Volleyball All Day @ Blazer Blast in Spartanburg, SC
Mon, Oct. 7* MS Volleyball 4:00 pm vs. Oak Hill Charter

Fri, Oct. 11™ JV HS Volleyball 4:00 pm vs. Millers Creek Christian
Fri, Oct. 11™ MS Volleyball 5:15pm vs. Millers Creek Christian

Sat, Oct. 12" MS Volleyball Semifinals  10:00 am #4 vs. #1 @ higher seed @ Oak Hill
Sat, Oct. 12" MS Volleyball Semifinals  11:15am #3 vs. #2 @ higher seed @ Oak Hill
Sat, Oct. 12" MS Volleyball Championship 12:45 pm @ Oak Hill

Tues, Oct. 15™ Cross Country 4:00 pm @ Oak Hill Charter
Early release 2:30 pm

Tues, Oct. 29™ CRC MS Cross Country Championship
4:00 pm @ Riverbend Park in Conover, NC
Early release 1:55 pm

Thur, Nov. 7* Fall Athletics Dinner



